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A001686517 DEBAKSHI  DEY Female No  1 1 UR  11  388.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320485 CHIRASHREE  BAPULI Female No  2 2 UR  9  387.00  96.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493972 ANWESHA  SUTAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  7  384.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729562 MEDHA PRIYA MISHRA Female No  4 4 UR  1  380.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364364 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  5 5 UR  5  380.00  61.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446285 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  11  376.00  95.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254034 DESHNA  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  10  376.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192060 INDRAKSHI  MAJUMDER Female No  8 8 UR  13  372.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180901 SHRESTHA  BAGCHI Female No  9 9 UR  12  371.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178769 KANCHAN  GUPTA Female No  10 10 UR  8  371.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378676 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  11 11 UR  13  369.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463891 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  362.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692990 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  3  361.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698714 SAMIUN  BASIRA Female No  14  2 14 OBC-A  3  358.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984863 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  15 15 UR  13  353.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000233228 ANANDI  MAITRA Female No  16 16 UR  4  350.00  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639085 MEGHANKI  KHATUA Female No  17 17 UR  3  349.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837390 SANGITA  ADHIKARY Female No  18 18 UR  1  349.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372016 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  19  2 19 SC  2  348.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317767 ZAKIRA  PARVIN Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  9  348.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635957 SPRIHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  21 21 UR  6  346.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422516 TANIA  KHAN Female No  22 22 UR  2  345.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381691 SUMITA  DAS Female No  23  3 23 SC  1  345.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439476 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  24  4 24 SC  2  343.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291318 SAMPRITY  PATRA Female No  25 25 UR  11  343.00  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518131 SOHANA  SHIREEN Female No  26  3 26 OBC-A  9  341.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774637 NAJIA  MIR Female No  27 27 UR  2  340.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240154 BHAGYASHREE  DEKO Female No  28 28 UR  10  340.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372735 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  29  3 29 OBC-B  2  340.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623211 KANINIKA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  30 30 UR  16  340.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001539144 BATOOL  AROOBA Female No  31  4 31 OBC-A  22  339.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398029 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 32 OBC-A  4  339.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104832 RICHA  DALUI Female No  33 33 UR  7  339.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545584 BHAVYA  DUBEY Female No  34 34 UR  1  336.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585604 RISHITA  MANDAL Female No  35 35 UR  7  333.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699035 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  36  5 36 SC  3  333.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650423 SREEJA  DAS Female No  37  4 37 OBC-B  3  332.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759914 TAMANYA  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  2  332.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775674 ASHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  39 39 UR  11  332.00  69.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303471 SUPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  40  6 40 SC  1  331.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126892 URBI  CHATTERJEE Female No  41 41 UR  6  331.00  67.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392300 SANAI ROY SAFAI Female No  42  7 42 SC  4  329.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388116 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  43 43 UR  4  328.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181667 SNEHA  PRASAD Female No  44 44 UR  5  327.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174338 SRESTHA  BISWAS Female No  45 45 UR  14  326.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College For Women,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.09

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001380187 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  46  5 46 OBC-B  5  326.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171881 SNEHA  BAIRAGI Female No  47  8 47 SC  5  324.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419240 DISHA  BHANDARY Female No  48 48 UR  4  323.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070088 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  49  6 49 OBC-B  7  322.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360032 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  50  9 50 SC  4  322.00  75.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599077 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  51 51 UR  1  322.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287894 DEBOSMITA  SARKAR Female No  52 52 UR  15  320.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795856 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  53  10 53 SC  6  319.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850585 SURJYADIPTA  SARKAR Female No  54 54 UR  10  319.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378237 BIPASHA  PATRA Female No  55 55 UR  1  318.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386865 ARNABI  HALDER Female No  56 56 UR  10  318.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149749 PRIYASHA  CHOWBEY Female No  57 57 UR  5  318.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269616 MONIDEEPA  MANNA Female No  58 58 UR  2  318.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270474 TANIYA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  3  317.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465366 PRITI  HAZRA Female No  60  11 60 SC  1  317.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002422986 SUMITA  DAS Female No  61  12 61 SC  5  317.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665886 VIDYA KUMARI JHA Female No  62 62 UR  15  316.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364499 ISHATRIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  63 63 UR  2  315.00  71.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829711 PUJA  DEWAN Female No  64  7 64 OBC-B  4  315.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559237 MEGHNA  SK Female No  65 65 UR  1  314.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180005 RESHMA  PARVIN Female No  66  6 66 OBC-A  2  314.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232195 ANTARA  AYESHA Female No  67 67 UR  14  314.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436412 SANIA  HUSSAIN Female No  68 68 UR  18  313.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694088 MUSU  GHOSH Female No  69 69 UR  1  313.00  76.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525085 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  70 70 UR  14  312.00  82.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176497 UJJAINI  SALVI Female No  71 71 UR  18  312.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228664 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  72 72 UR  3  312.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752834 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  73  13 73 SC  3  311.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518723 SAHANAZ  HUSSAIN Female No  74 74 UR  2  310.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953001 HADISHA  KHATUN Female No  75  7 75 OBC-A  2  310.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001719872 SOHELI  MANNA Female No  76 76 UR  5  310.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035853 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  77  8 77 OBC-A  2  310.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618997 SHAMAYAL SHAMIM 

FATMA

Female No  78 78 UR  6  309.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099442 CAMELLIA  BERA Female No  79 79 UR  5  309.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863589 SUCHISMITA  MANNA Female No  80 80 UR  11  309.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500238 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  81  14 81 SC  20  309.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299595 SAYANTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  15 82 SC  2  308.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355025 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  83  16 83 SC  8  307.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149175 ANKANA  MANNA Female No  84 84 UR  3  307.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886707 SOWMILI  MONDAL Female No  85 85 UR  1  307.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188330 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  86  17 86 SC  22  306.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885979 NEHA  HALDER Female No  87 87 UR  1  306.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483640 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  88 88 UR  6  306.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546883 MOUSUMI  BAIDYA Female No  89  18 89 SC  7  305.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179611 NAJMA  PARVIN Female No  90  9 90 OBC-A  2  305.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001139037 SUVASHREE  SARKAR Female No  91  8 91 OBC-B  3  305.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942609 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  92  10 92 OBC-A  2  304.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148793 SWATI PRIYA DAS Female No  93 93 UR  4  302.00  58.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796276 SOUMI  MODAK Female No  94 94 UR  1  302.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667902 TAMANNA  MOLLICK Female No  95  11 95 OBC-A  1  301.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416861 MOUSUMI  KHANRA Female No  96 96 UR  4  301.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576396 AFSANA  SIDDIKA Female No  97 97 UR  4  300.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409005 SAHELI  NASKAR Female No  98 98 UR  7  300.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526215 TANIYA  TIWARI Female No  99 99 UR  15  299.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119247 POULAMI  PAL Female No  100  9 100 OBC-B  21  299.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255603 ABHISIKTA  HAJARI Female No  101  19 101 SC  1  299.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393107 RISHPANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  102 102 UR  10  299.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623997 MOUPARNA  BANU Female No  103 103 UR  9  298.00  65.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889436 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  3  298.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159991 URBI  BANERJEE Female No  105 105 UR  16  297.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000920332 BUSHRA SABA MISTRY Female No  106  12 106 OBC-A  2  295.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387904 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  107  20 107 SC  4  295.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453021 ZOYA  RAHAMAN Female No  108 108 UR  1  295.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277523 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  109 109 UR  11  294.00  67.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286450 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  110 110 UR  2  294.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102698 SHAISTA  NAAZ Female No  111 111 UR  12  294.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884522 CHANDRA  MONDAL Female No  112  21 112 SC  16  293.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048694 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  113  13 113 OBC-A  22  292.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036462 TAHARIMA  SULTANA Female No  114  14 114 OBC-A  6  292.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853643 ADITIYA  SHOW Female No  115  1 115 EWS  2  292.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402436 NIRLIPSA  SAHA Female No  116 116 UR  8  290.00  84.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405770 SHAYANTI  BAG Female No  117 117 UR  6  290.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056552 DIBYASREE  DUTTA Female No  118 118 UR  10  290.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952440 JAPITA  HALDER Female No  119 119 UR  3  289.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236631 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  120  22 120 SC  5  289.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001790241 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  121 121 UR  20  289.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320208 NISA  FARHIN Female No  122 122 UR  3  289.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541497 FARHIN  KHATUN Female No  123 123 UR  8  288.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461343 PAROMITA  MISTRI Female No  124  23 124 SC  5  287.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579150 ANINDITA  MONDAL Female No  125  24 125 SC  2  286.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492904 SRIPARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  126 126 UR  5  286.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447967 SUBRIN  KHATUN Female No  127  15 127 OBC-A  3  284.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116698 SUPRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  128  10 128 OBC-B  2  284.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187626 AYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  129  25 129 SC  11  284.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119460 PRACHI  KERKETTA Female No  130  1 130 ST  6  283.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063809 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  131 131 UR  2  283.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250830 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  132 132 UR  2  282.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757000 PURBASHA  KARAN Female No  133  26 133 SC  5  282.00  74.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458969 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  134  11 134 OBC-B  6  282.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579379 DEBANGI  DAS Female No  135 135 UR  2  281.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000945004 NATASA  HOSSAIN Female No  136 136 UR  3  281.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272190 MANALI  HALDER Female No  137 137 UR  4  280.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486359 ARITRAA  BICHALY Female No  138 138 UR  13  280.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376526 TANUSREE  ACHARYA Female No  139 139 UR  8  279.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832453 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  140  27 140 SC  16  278.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563141 SATHI  MISTRY Female No  141 141 UR  2  278.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334716 BHARTI  SHAW Female No  142 142 UR  6  277.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498687 SAHEBA SIDDIKIYA SEKH Female No  143  16 143 OBC-A  4  277.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211766 SUPTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  144 144 UR  14  276.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737345 ANKITA  HAZRA Female No  145  28 145 SC  4  276.00  54.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046632 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  146  29 146 SC  6  275.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656950 FATEMA  KHATOON Female No  147 147 UR  14  274.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280692 ANNWESHA  ISSUE Female No  148  30 148 SC  6  274.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052103 SOWATI  KUMARI Female No  149 149 UR  6  274.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607096 SNEHA  KALSAR Female No  150  31 150 SC  1  274.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001736712 DEBAPRIYA  SAHA Female No  151 151 UR  14  273.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199230 SNEHA  DEY Female No  152 152 UR  9  273.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012961 SWASTIKA  BOSE Female No  153 153 UR  2  273.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188132 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  154  32 154 SC  2  273.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330637 RETIKA  SINGH Female No  155 155 UR  6  272.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197875 RICKTA  JANA Female No  156 156 UR  2  271.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313982 PLABANI  PATRA Female No  157 157 UR  18  270.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113427 MONISHA  SINGH Female No  158 158 UR  2  270.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212302 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  159  33 159 SC  8  269.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841974 FARJUNNA  SULTANA Female No  160 160 UR  3  269.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339966 SUMEDHA  CHATTARAJ Female No  161 161 UR  9  267.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693038 MRITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  162 162 UR  2  267.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398583 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  163 163 UR  1  267.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472506 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  164  34 164 SC  5  267.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949419 ARMIN  SOFI Female No  165 165 UR  11  265.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002181988 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  166  35 166 SC  7  265.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244418 PRIYAM  HALDER Female No  167 167 UR  3  264.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805445 TWINKEL  SINGH Female No  168 168 UR  5  264.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750604 OINDRILA  MONDAL Female No  169 169 UR  2  264.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396669 NIKHAT  PARVEEN Female No  170 170 UR  3  263.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364912 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  171  36 171 SC  2  263.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135609 DIPOBETHI  BAIRAGI Female No  172  37 172 SC  4  263.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267120 SHAMPITA  ADHIKARY Female No  173 173 UR  4  262.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590472 SRABANTI  DEBNATH Female No  174 174 UR  9  262.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178991 NAJIA  KHATUN Female No  175 175 UR  4  262.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091222 RUKSA  KHATUN Female No  176  17 176 OBC-A  2  261.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110708 LISA  NASKAR Female No  177 177 UR  2  261.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889422 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  178 178 UR  7  260.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131504 ANNANYA  KOTAL Female No  179  38 179 SC  5  258.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620018 PROKRITI  PATHAK Female No  180 180 UR  3  258.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001272274 RAJNANDINI  KUMARI Female No  181  39 181 SC  3  257.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336737 ALPRIYA  SHAIKH Female No  182  18 182 OBC-A  1  257.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069278 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  183  40 183 SC  9  257.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902595 MANJARI  GHOSH Female No  184 184 UR  1  257.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638365 SRIJANI  MAL Female No  185 185 UR  3  255.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621286 SOUMILI  SARDAR Female No  186  41 186 SC  1  254.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440181 RAJASHREE  DEBSHARMA Female No  187 187 UR  4  253.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312352 LABANI  ROY Female No  188  42 188 SC  2  253.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016648 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  189 189 UR  2  252.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720109 SWEETY  BHOWMICK Female No  190 190 UR  2  252.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462017 ANKITA  ROY Female No  191 191 UR  13  250.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889732 AAROOSHI  BISWAS Female Yes  192 192 UR  4  250.00  63.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255867 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  193  43 193 SC  2  250.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124936 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  194 194 UR  5  248.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322920 RUDRANI  GHOSH Female No  195 195 UR  3  247.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000944575 TANIA  MOLLICK Female No  196 196 UR  2  247.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149681 SONAM  SHAW Female No  197  12 197 OBC-B  10  247.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349357 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  198  44 198 SC  24  246.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164651 MEGHA  KANJI Female No  199 199 UR  3  246.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913033 MAITREYEE  ADHIKARI Female No  200 200 UR  2  246.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379415 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  201 201 UR  12  245.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388107 NUPUR  DEB Female No  202 202 UR  12  244.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255648 PRAVATI  PARUI Female No  203 203 UR  3  242.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498969 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  204  45 204 SC  4  242.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559981 ANJANI  BISWAKARMA Female No  205 205 UR  10  242.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780346 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  206  46 206 SC  2  242.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861352 SUNANDA  KAYAL Female No  207  47 207 SC  5  241.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309902 DRONA  BERA Female No  208 208 UR  4  240.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953541 MAITRAYEE  PATRA Female No  209 209 UR  3  240.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523403 TAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  210  19 210 OBC-A  6  240.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001498072 MARSUMANESSA  KHATUN Female No  211 211 UR  4  240.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640310 TANUSHREE  MALIK Female No  212  48 212 SC  1  240.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309690 AYSHA  KHATUN Female No  213 213 UR  8  238.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427097 TANUSHRI  ROY Female No  214  49 214 SC  1  237.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406370 NABANITA  KARATI Female No  215 215 UR  8  236.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484811 SWASTIKA  BHANDARI Female No  216 216 UR  5  235.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123597 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  217  13 217 OBC-B  3  234.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957370 ANNAPURNA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  218 218 UR  4  234.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480631 SANJIDA SULTANA 

KHATUN

Female No  219  20 219 OBC-A  6  232.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050282 TAIBA  QAMAR Female No  220 220 UR  15  232.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058802 RANI  RAJBHAR Female No  221  50 221 SC  7  232.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973254 AMBIA  KHATOON Female No  222 222 UR  19  231.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897916 DEBANJALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  223 223 UR  4  231.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165276 ANANYA  SETHI Female No  224 224 UR  5  231.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800822 SUKRITI  SANTRA Female No  225 225 UR  2  230.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000215020 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  226 226 UR  2  230.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801281 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  227 227 UR  2  229.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527997 SUHANI  TASNIM Female No  228 228 UR  6  228.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839921 SULAGNA  KARMAKR Female No  229  14 229 OBC-B  3  228.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844704 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  230  51 230 SC  9  228.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205558 MASKINA  KHATUN Female No  231 231 UR  2  227.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350401 RITHIKA  PRADHAN Female No  232 232 UR  6  227.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501061 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  233 233 UR  5  226.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837620 CH  IPSHITA Female No  234 234 UR  11  225.50  71.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570812 JOYASHREE  DAS Female No  235 235 UR  16  225.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899425 MANSIFA  KHATUN Female No  236 236 UR  6  225.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486099 ANANYA  DAS Female No  237 237 UR  5  224.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949933 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  238  52 238 SC  6  219.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295839 DEEPSHIKHA  MONDAL Female No  239  53 239 SC  6  216.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219049 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  240  15 240 OBC-B  4  206.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002094890 NOSIN  KHATOON Female No  241 241 UR  8  205.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999212 LAMIYEA  KHATUN Female No  242 242 UR  1  199.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323353 ANISHA  SEKH Female No  243  21 243 OBC-A  2  198.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001692990 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  3  361.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698714 SAMIUN  BASIRA Female No  14  2 2 OBC-A  3  358.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518131 SOHANA  SHIREEN Female No  26  3 3 OBC-A  9  341.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539144 BATOOL  AROOBA Female No  31  4 4 OBC-A  22  339.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398029 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 5 OBC-A  4  339.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180005 RESHMA  PARVIN Female No  66  6 6 OBC-A  2  314.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953001 HADISHA  KHATUN Female No  75  7 7 OBC-A  2  310.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035853 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  77  8 8 OBC-A  2  310.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179611 NAJMA  PARVIN Female No  90  9 9 OBC-A  2  305.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942609 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  92  10 10 OBC-A  2  304.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667902 TAMANNA  MOLLICK Female No  95  11 11 OBC-A  1  301.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920332 BUSHRA SABA MISTRY Female No  106  12 12 OBC-A  2  295.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048694 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  113  13 13 OBC-A  22  292.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036462 TAHARIMA  SULTANA Female No  114  14 14 OBC-A  6  292.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447967 SUBRIN  KHATUN Female No  127  15 15 OBC-A  3  284.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001498687 SAHEBA SIDDIKIYA SEKH Female No  143  16 16 OBC-A  4  277.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091222 RUKSA  KHATUN Female No  176  17 17 OBC-A  2  261.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336737 ALPRIYA  SHAIKH Female No  182  18 18 OBC-A  1  257.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523403 TAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  210  19 19 OBC-A  6  240.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480631 SANJIDA SULTANA 

KHATUN

Female No  219  20 20 OBC-A  6  232.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323353 ANISHA  SEKH Female No  243  21 21 OBC-A  2  198.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001446285 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  11  376.00  95.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317767 ZAKIRA  PARVIN Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  9  348.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372735 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  29  3 3 OBC-B  2  340.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650423 SREEJA  DAS Female No  37  4 4 OBC-B  3  332.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380187 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  46  5 5 OBC-B  5  326.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070088 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  7  322.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829711 PUJA  DEWAN Female No  64  7 7 OBC-B  4  315.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139037 SUVASHREE  SARKAR Female No  91  8 8 OBC-B  3  305.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119247 POULAMI  PAL Female No  100  9 9 OBC-B  21  299.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116698 SUPRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  128  10 10 OBC-B  2  284.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458969 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  134  11 11 OBC-B  6  282.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149681 SONAM  SHAW Female No  197  12 12 OBC-B  10  247.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123597 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  217  13 13 OBC-B  3  234.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839921 SULAGNA  KARMAKR Female No  229  14 14 OBC-B  3  228.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219049 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  240  15 15 OBC-B  4  206.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College For Women,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.09

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000493972 ANWESHA  SUTAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  7  384.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372016 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  19  2 2 SC  2  348.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381691 SUMITA  DAS Female No  23  3 3 SC  1  345.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439476 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  24  4 4 SC  2  343.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699035 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  36  5 5 SC  3  333.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303471 SUPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  40  6 6 SC  1  331.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392300 SANAI ROY SAFAI Female No  42  7 7 SC  4  329.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171881 SNEHA  BAIRAGI Female No  47  8 8 SC  5  324.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360032 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  50  9 9 SC  4  322.00  75.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795856 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  53  10 10 SC  6  319.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465366 PRITI  HAZRA Female No  60  11 11 SC  1  317.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422986 SUMITA  DAS Female No  61  12 12 SC  5  317.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752834 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  73  13 13 SC  3  311.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500238 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  81  14 14 SC  20  309.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299595 SAYANTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  15 15 SC  2  308.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001355025 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  83  16 16 SC  8  307.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188330 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  86  17 17 SC  22  306.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546883 MOUSUMI  BAIDYA Female No  89  18 18 SC  7  305.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255603 ABHISIKTA  HAJARI Female No  101  19 19 SC  1  299.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387904 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  107  20 20 SC  4  295.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884522 CHANDRA  MONDAL Female No  112  21 21 SC  16  293.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236631 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  120  22 22 SC  5  289.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461343 PAROMITA  MISTRI Female No  124  23 23 SC  5  287.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579150 ANINDITA  MONDAL Female No  125  24 24 SC  2  286.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187626 AYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  129  25 25 SC  11  284.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757000 PURBASHA  KARAN Female No  133  26 26 SC  5  282.00  74.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832453 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  140  27 27 SC  16  278.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737345 ANKITA  HAZRA Female No  145  28 28 SC  4  276.00  54.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046632 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  146  29 29 SC  6  275.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280692 ANNWESHA  ISSUE Female No  148  30 30 SC  6  274.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000607096 SNEHA  KALSAR Female No  150  31 31 SC  1  274.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188132 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  154  32 32 SC  2  273.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212302 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  159  33 33 SC  8  269.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472506 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  164  34 34 SC  5  267.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181988 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  166  35 35 SC  7  265.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364912 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  171  36 36 SC  2  263.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135609 DIPOBETHI  BAIRAGI Female No  172  37 37 SC  4  263.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131504 ANNANYA  KOTAL Female No  179  38 38 SC  5  258.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272274 RAJNANDINI  KUMARI Female No  181  39 39 SC  3  257.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069278 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  183  40 40 SC  9  257.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621286 SOUMILI  SARDAR Female No  186  41 41 SC  1  254.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312352 LABANI  ROY Female No  188  42 42 SC  2  253.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255867 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  193  43 43 SC  2  250.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349357 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  198  44 44 SC  24  246.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498969 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  204  45 45 SC  4  242.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001780346 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  206  46 46 SC  2  242.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861352 SUNANDA  KAYAL Female No  207  47 47 SC  5  241.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640310 TANUSHREE  MALIK Female No  212  48 48 SC  1  240.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427097 TANUSHRI  ROY Female No  214  49 49 SC  1  237.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058802 RANI  RAJBHAR Female No  221  50 50 SC  7  232.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844704 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  230  51 51 SC  9  228.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949933 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  238  52 52 SC  6  219.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295839 DEEPSHIKHA  MONDAL Female No  239  53 53 SC  6  216.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002119460 PRACHI  KERKETTA Female No  130  1 1 ST  6  283.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College For Women,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.09

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000853643 ADITIYA  SHOW Female No  115  1 1 EWS  2  292.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


